Drivers & Modules
LED
Selector
Guide
Revised: 4/23/2014
Drivers
1 www.unvlt.com
 Output
P/N Current (mA) Max Power (W) Voltage Input Voltage Control Case Drawing
D530C150UVT-F 530 150 99V-285V 120-277 Tuning, 0-10V, Thermal NTC F
D530C150HVT-F 530 150 99V-285V 347-480 Tuning, 0-10V, Thermal NTC F
D700C120UVT-Vx 700 120 60V-172V 120-277 Tuning, 0-10V, Thermal NTC VN, VF
D700C120UVT-VJ 700 120 60V-172V 120-277 Tuning, 0-10V, Thermal NTC VJ
D700C150UVT-F 700 150 75V-214V 120-277 Tuning, 0-10V, Thermal NTC F
D700C150UVT-FJ 700 150 75V-214V 120-277 Tuning, 0-10V, Thermal NTC FJ
D700C150HVT-F 700 150 75V-214V 347-480 Tuning, 0-10V, Thermal NTC F
D10CC150UVT-F 1000 150 50V-143V 120-277 Tuning, 0-10V, Thermal NTC F
D10CC150HVT-F 1000 150 50V-143V 347-480 Tuning, 0-10V, Thermal NTC F
D14CC150UVT-F 1400 150 38V-107V 120-277 Tuning, 0-10V, Thermal NTC F
D14CC150HVT-F 1400 150 38V-107V 347-480 Tuning, 0-10V, Thermal NTC F
High-Wattage Drivers with Output Tuning
– EVERLINE® high wattage drivers for outdoor and high lumen applications feature thermal protection circuits
with a variety of control options.
– Drivers with tuning provide the ability to set the output current at levels lower than its full output rating, while
maintaining the same voltage range. This new tuned level becomes the full light output for dimming control.
High-Wattage Family
Drivers
www.unvlt.com 2
 Output
P/N Current (mA) Max Power (W) Voltage Input Voltage Control Case Drawing
D10CC50UNV-MS 1050 50 29-48V 120-277 Fixed Output MS
D10CC50UNVA-MS 1050 50 29-48V 120-277 0-10V Dimming MS
D10CC50UNVA-MSF 1050 50 29-48V 120-277 0-10V Dimming MSF
D10CC55UNVA-A 1050 55 19-53V 120-277 0-10V Dimming A
D10CC60UNV-VJ 1050 60 20-57V 120-277 Fixed Output VJ
D10CC60UNV-Vx 1050 60 20-57V 120-277 Fixed Output VN,VF
D10CC60UNVA-VJ 1050 60 20-57V 120-277 0-10V Dimming VJ
D10CC60UNVA-Vx 1050 60 20-57V 120-277 0-10V Dimming VN,VF
D15CC55UNVA-A 1500 55 13-37V 120-277 0-10V Dimming A
 Output
P/N Current (mA) Max Power (W) Voltage Input Voltage Control Case Drawing
D350C15UNVA-JF 350 15 2V-42V 120-277 0-10V JF
D700C20UNV-J 700 20 14-30V 120-277 Fixed Output J
D700C20UNVA-MS 700 20 14-30V 120-277 0-10V Dimming MS
D700C20UNVA-MSF 700 20 14-30V 120-277 0-10V Dimming MSF
D700C30UNV-J 700 30 28-44V 120-277 Fixed Output J
D700C30UNVA-MS 700 30 28-44V 120-277 0-10V Dimming MS
D700C30UNVA-MSF 700 30 28-44V 120-277 0-10V Dimming MSF
D10CC20UNV-J 1050 20 8-19V 120-277 Fixed Output J
D10CC20UNVA-MS 1050 20 8-19V 120-277 0-10V Dimming MS
D10CC20UNVA-MSF 1050 20 8-19V 120-277 0-10V Dimming MSF
D10CC42UNVS-A 1050 42 14-40 120-277 Bi-Level Switching A
D10CC42UNVA-A 1050 42 14-40 120-277 0-10V, Bi-Level Switching A
Mid-Wattage Class 2 Constant Current Drivers (≥50W)
Low-Wattage Class 2 Constant Current Drivers (<50W)
 Output
P/N Current (mA) Max Power (W) Voltage Input Voltage Control Case Drawing
D10CC55UNVT-C 1050 55 19-53V 120-277 Tuning, 0-10V C
D15CC55UNVT-C 1500 55 13-37V 120-277 Tuning, 0-10V C
D23CC90UNVT-F 2300 90 18-40V 120-277 Tuning, 0-10V F
Mid and Low-Wattage Class 2 Drivers with Output Tuning
Mid-Wattage Family Low-Wattage Family
– EVERLINE® drivers for mid-wattage applications are ideal for high lumen downlights, high bay fixtures, and
outdoor luminaire applications.
– EVERLINE® low-wattage drivers are designed with form factor and control options to meet your linear, track,
and downlight needs.
– Drivers with tuning provide the ability to set the output current at levels lower than its full output rating, while
maintaining the same voltage range. This new tuned level becomes the full light output for dimming control.
Drivers
3 www.unvlt.com
 Output
P/N Voltage Max Power (W) Current (mA) Input Voltage Control / Notes Case Drawing
D12V60UNV-A 12 60 5 120-277  Fixed Output A
D12V60UNV-Q 12 60 5 120-277  Fixed Output / IP67 Q
D24V100UNV-A 24 96 4 120-277  Fixed Output A
D24V100UNV-Q 24 96 4 120-277  Fixed Output / IP67 Q
Constant Voltage Drivers
– EVERLINE® constant voltage drivers are ideal for your general lighting and sign illumination applications.
Driver Case
Dimensions
www.unvlt.com 4
Case Length Width Height Mounting Length Lead Exit
A 9.50" 1.70" 1.18" 8.89" Side
C 14.25" 1.18" 1.00" 13.75" Side
F 9.50" 2.40" 1.55" 8.89" Side
FJ 9.50" 2.40" 1.55" #8/32 Studs 2.0" Bottom
J 3.74" 1.57" 1.00" 3.35" x 1.18" Side
JF 4.67" 1.30" 1.19" 4.39" x 0.96" Side
MS 3.27" 3.00" 1.56" #8/32 Studs 2.0" Bottom
MSF   4.00" 3.00" 1.56" 3.62” x 2.44” Side
VF 5.43" 3.62" 1.57" 5.16" x 2.84" Side
VN 5.02" 3.62" 1.57" No Feet Side
VJ 5.02" 3.62" 1.57" #8/32 Studs 2.0" Bottom
A-Can
FJ-Can
MS-Can MSF-Can
C-Can
J-Can
VF, VN, VJ-Can
(VN-Can Shown)
F-Can
JF-Can
5 www.unvlt.com
Modules
Module P/N
Rated
Lumens*
Rated
Current**
Nominal
Power (W)
Dimensions CCT Options
M525C8xxD28N11S 1350 525mA 11.2 11.00" x .94"
30/3000K, 35/3500K,
40/4000K, 50/5000K
M10CC8xxD56N2S 2700 1050mA 22.6 22.00" x .94"
30/3000K, 35/3500K,
40/4000K, 50/5000K
M10CC8xxD56N3S 2700 1050mA 22.6 22.88" x .94"
30/3000K, 35/3500K,
40/4000K, 50/5000K
Zhaga-Hybrid Linear Modules
* Lumens based on 4000K Tc Temperature of 45°C
** Lower currents can be used to provide lower power and lumen options, consult specification sheets for additional information
– EVERLINE® Zhaga-Hybrid modules are ideal for use in 2-foot, 4-foot, and linear strip luminaires.
Module P/N
Rated
Lumens*
Rated
Current**
Nominal
Power (W)
Dimensions CCT Options
M700C8xxD72N2S 3200 700mA 25.5 22.00" x 1.6"
30/3000K, 35/3500K,
40/4000K, 50/5000K
M700C8xxD72N3S 3200 700mA 25.5 22.88" x 1.6"
30/3000K, 35/3500K,
40/4000K, 50/5000K
Zhaga Linear Modules
* Lumens based on 4000K Tc Temperature of 45°C
** Lower currents can be used to provide lower power and lumen options, consult specification sheets for additional information
– EVERLINE Zhaga modules  provide high efficiency solutions for general purpose LED applications.
Module P/N
Rated
Lumens*
Rated
Current**
Nominal
Power (W)
Dimensions CCT Options
M700C8xxD72F2S 2910 700mA 25.5 22.00" x 1.6"
30/3000K, 35/3500K,
40/4000K, 50/5000K
M700C8xxD72F3S 2910 700mA 25.5 22.88" x 1.6"
30/3000K, 35/3500K,
40/4000K, 50/5000K
Zhaga Linear Modules w/ Lenses 1
* Lumens based on 4000K Tc Temperature of 45°C
** Lower currents can be used to provide lower power and lumen options, consult specification sheets for additional information
– EVERLINE Zhaga modules  incorporating frosted lenses eliminate the need
 for additional fixture lenses, hiding the LED pixilation and protecting the LED.
Module P/N
Rated
Lumens*
Rated
Current**
Nominal
Power (W)
Dimensions CCT Options
M14CC8xxD112N2D 3900 1400mA 20.6 22.00" x 1.5"
35/3500K,
40/4000K
Dual Row Linear Modules 1
* Lumens based on 4000K Tc Temperature of 45°C
** Lower currents can be used to provide lower power and lumen options, consult specification sheets for additional information
– EVERLINE Dual Row LED modules are ideal for appliations where higher lumen
 modules are desired.
1 Available 2nd Quarter 2014 – Consult factory for availabilty.
1 Available 2nd Quarter 2014 – Consult factory for availabilty.
www.unvlt.com 6
Modules
– Universal’s LED chains are ideal for sign illumination and accent
lighting applications.
Chain P/N Color Color Temp Input Voltage Lumens / Foot
LSA-25WH White 6500K 12V 100
LSA-25WW White 3500K 12V 95
LED Constant Voltage Chains
* Lumens are based on 4000K Temperature Rating at Tc=45°C
** Lower currents can be used to provide lower power and lumen options, consult specification sheets for additional information
– EVER
Module P/N
Lumens
at Rated
Current*
Rated
Current**
Nominal
Power (W)
Dimensions CCT Options
M10CC8xxD144NSQ
4,425 1050mA 37
6.0” x 6.0”
30/3000K, 40/4000K,
50/5000K3,050 700mA 24
Square LED Modules
Module P/N
Rated
Lumens*
Rated
Current**
Nominal
Power (W)
Dimensions CCT Options
M350C8xxD12N06S 365 350mA 3.2 5.8" x 0.71"
30/3000K, 35/3500K,
40/4000K, 50/5000K
M350C8xxD24N12S 730 350mA 6.4 11.6" x 0.71"
30/3000K, 35/3500K,
40/4000K, 50/5000K
M350C8xxD36N18S 1095 350mA 9.6 17.4" x 0.71"
30/3000K, 35/3500K,
40/4000K, 50/5000K
M700C8xxD24N06S 730 700mA 6.4 5.8" x 0.71"
30/3000K, 35/3500K,
40/4000K, 50/5000K
M700C8xxD48N12S 1460 700mA 12.8 11.6" x 0.71"
30/3000K, 35/3500K,
40/4000K, 50/5000K
M700C8xxD72N18S 2190 700mA 19 17.4" x 0.71"
30/3000K, 35/3500K,
40/4000K, 50/5000K
Slimline Linear Modules
– Slimline 6”, 12”, and 18” slimline modules with a .71” width are ideal for
sconce and specialty fixture applications. They are available in both standard
and high lumen options.
– Available options include thermal mounting tape pre-applied.
*Lumens based on 4000K Temperature Rating at a 25ºC ambient.
** Lower currents can be used to provide lower power and lumen options, consult specification sheets for
additional information
See an application note for more information at
Lit# EVLEDSG0414
Data Subject to Change Without Notice
Universal Lighting Technologies is a member of the Panasonic Group.
Modules
Module P/N
Lumens at
Rated Current*
Rated
Current**
Nominal
Power (W)
Dimensions "CCT Options
M10CC8xxM15CNH
1060 700mA 10
0.79"x.67"x.06"
27/2700K, 30/3000K,
35/3500K, 40/4000K1480 1050mA 16
M700C8xxM20CRH 2020 700mA 20 1.97" Dia.x.28"
27/2700K, 30/3000K,
35/3500K, 40/4000K
M10CC8xxM40CRH
3150 700mA 30
1.97" Dia.x.28"
27/2700K, 30/3000K,
35/3500K, 40/4000K4140 1050mA 47
M10CC8xxM55CSH 5670 1050mA 55 1.84" x 1.79" x .29"
27/2700K, 30/3000K,
35/3500K, 40/4000K
M700C8xxM10KSV 10550 700mA 102 2.76" x 2.52" x .34"
27/2700K, 30/3000K,
35/3500K, 40/4000K
Module P/N
Lumens a t
Rated Current*
Rated
Current**
Nominal
Power (W)
Dimensions "CCT Options
M700C9xxM20CRH 1830 700mA 21 1.97" Dia.x.28"
27/2700K, 30/3000K,
35/3500K, 40/4000K
M10CC9xxM40CRH
2960 700mA 31
1.97" Dia.x.28"
27/2700K, 30/3000K,
35/3500K, 40/4000K
3890 1050mA 47
27/2700K, 30/3000K,
35/3500K, 40/4000K
M10CC9xxM55CSH 5330 1050mA 55 1.84" x 1.79" x .29"
27/2700K, 30/3000K,
35/3500K, 40/4000K
Module P/N
Lumens a t
Rated Current*
Rated
Current**
Nominal
Power (W)
Dimensions "CCT Options
M10CC8xxM55CNH 5790 1050mA 50 4.21" x 1.1” x .29
30/3000K, 35/3500K,
40/4000K
Round Pattern Chip on Board LED Modules CRI>80
Round Pattern Chip on Board LED Modules CRI>90
Rectangular Pattern Chip on Board LED Modules
*Lumens based on 4000K Temperature Rating at Tb = 65ºC
** Lower currents can be used to provide lower power and lumen options, consult specification sheets for additional information
– Everline High CRI modules feature a color rendering index value greater than 90,
making them ideal for retail applications where true color is required.
– Rectangular pattern modules are ideal for wall washing and area lighting applications.
– Round modules feature Chip on Board technology providing high lumens from a
small light emitting surface. With lumen levels ranging from 1,000 to 10,000,
EVERLINE® modules are ideal for all track and downlight luminaires.